
Course Code Course Title # of students

Date Assignment(s)/Online 

Exam will be available on 

OurVLE   Time OurVLE  Opens Submission Date 

Submission 

Deadline   (Jamaica 

Time) 

AGLS6003 Tropical Livestock Development 3 Monday, 22 June 2020 10:00 AM Tuesday, 23 June 2020  10:00 AM 

AHAC 5205 Rights, Advocacy, Law and the Caribbean Adolescent4 Wednesday, 24 June 2020  9:00 AM Friday, 26 June 2020  9:00 AM

AHAC 5206 Adolescent Health Care Systems in the 

Caribbean: Options and Opportunities

4 Monday, 29 June 2020 9:00AM Wednesday, 1 July 2020  9:00AM

AHAC 5207 Interventions to Improve Adolescent 

Health in the Caribbean 4 Wednesday, 1 July 2020 9:00AM Friday, 3 July 2020  9:00AM 

BIOL6102
Standards and Risk Management in 

Agricultural Production Systems
3 Thursday, 18 June 2020 10:00 AM Thursday, 18 June 2020 1:00 PM

BIOL6104 Advanced Crop Production Technologies 3 Tuesday, 16 June 2020 10:00 AM Tuesday, 16 June 2020 1:00 PM

CHEM6501 Agro-Processing Technologies 6 Monday, 15 June 2020 10:00 AM Tuesday, 16 June 2020 10:00 AM

COMP 4217 Introduction to Database Principles 9 Wednesday, June 24, 2020 1:00 PM Friday, June 26, 2020 1:00 PM

COMP 6115
Knowledge Discovery & Data Analytics 

1 16 Monday, June 15, 2020 9:00 AM Wednesday, June 17, 2020 9:00 AM

COMP 6310 Topics in Computer Security 8 Monday, June 22, 2020 9:00 AM Wednesday, June 24, 2020 9:00 AM

COMP 6430 Topics in Advanced Algorithms 10 Friday, June 26, 2020 9:00 AM Monday, June 29, 2020 9:00 AM

ECON6016 Development Economics II 15 Monday, 15 June 2020 9:00 AM Friday, 3 July 2020 11:59 PM

ENVR6401 Environmental Law 1 Thursday, 18 June 2020 12:00 AM Friday, 19 June 2020 11:59 PM

ENVR6403 Environmental Impact Assessment 38 Monday, 15 June 2020 12:00 AM Tuesday, 16 June 2020 11:59 PM

ENVR6404 Principles and Practice of 

Geoinformatics 30 Monday, 22 June 2020 12:00 AM Tuesday, 23 June 2020 11:59 PM 

ENVR6405 Management and Analysis of 

Environmental Data 30 Monday, 29 June 2020 12:00 AM Tuesday, June 30, 2020 11:59 PM

ENVR6406 Socioecology and Natural Resource 

Management 2 Thursday, 25 June 2020 12:00 AM Friday, 26 June 2020 11:59 PM

FSCI6204 Crime Scene Reconstruction 16 Monday, 25 May 2020 9:00 AM Tuesday, 26 May 2020 4:00 PM

FSCI6501 Forensic Chemistry 1 7 Wednesday, 27 May 2020 9:00 AM Thursday, 28 May 2020 4:00 PM

FSCI6601 Forensic Serology 11 Wednesday, 27 May 2020 9:00 AM Thursday, 28 May 2020 4:00 PM

FSCI6703 Forensic Pathology 1 13 Thursday, 28 May 2020 9:00 AM Friday, 29 May 2020 4:00 PM

FSCI6801 Forensic Toxicology 1 10 Friday, 29 May 2020 9:00 AM Saturday, 30 May 2020  8:00 PM

GOVT 6177 Analysis of Political Opinion and Media 18 Friday, June 19, 2020 12.00 PM Tuesday., June 23, 2020 12.00 PM

Semester 2  2019/20 - Postgraduate Timetable



GOVT6041

International Perspectives on 

Regulation and Regulatory Reform 26 Thursday, June 18, 2020 10:00 AM Monday, June 22, 2020 10:00 AM

GOVT6066 The Law and Politics of the Sea 12 Monday, June 22, 2020 9:00 AM Wednesday, June 24, 2020 9:00 AM

GOVT6067

Government & Politics in Selected 

Regions:Latin America 25 Wednesday, June 24, 2020  2:00 PM Friday, June 26 , 2020 2:00 PM

GOVT6072 International Political Economy 7 Tuesday, June 23, 2020 2:00 PM Thursday, June 25, 2020 2:00 PM 

GOVT6073 International Economic Law 10 Thursday, June 25, 2020 12:00 PM Monday, June 29, 2020 12:00 PM

GOVT6079 Caribbean Political Systems II 2 Wednesday, June  17, 2020  10:00 AM Friday, June 19, 2020 10:00 AM

GOVT6094 United States Foreign Policy 28 Monday, June 15, 2020 10:00 AM Wednesday, June 17, 2020 10:00 AM

HRNM6301 Organisations: Design, Implementation 

and Evaluation 43 Tuesday, 26 May 2020 12:00 AM Friday, 26 June 2020 11:55 PM

HRNM6401 Statistics for HRD Practitioners 43 Friday, 22 May 2020 12:00 AM Monday, 22 June 2020 11:55 PM

HRNM6603 Job Analysis and Strategic 

Organisational Staffing 35 Friday, 22 May 2020 12:00 AM Monday, 15 June 2020 11:55 PM

HRNM6604 Performance Management: Theories 

and Practice 35 Friday, 22 May 2020 12:00 AM Thursday, 18 June 2020 11:55 PM

HRNM6701 The Theory and Practice of Industrial 

Relations, Conflict Management and 

Negotiation 42 Sunday, 24 May 2020 12:00 AM Wednesday, 24 June 2020 11:55 PM

HRNM7802 Strategic Management in Organisations

2 Friday, 29 May 2020 12:00 AM Monday, 29 June 2020 11:55 PM

MATH6621 General Topology 2 Monday, 22 June 2020 12:00 PM Wednesday, 24 June 2020 12:00 PM

MATH6623 Numerical Methods for Differential 

Equations 5 Monday, 15 June 2020 2:00 PM Tuesday, 16 June 2020 1:59 PM

MATH6635 Complex Analysis and Applications 3 Monday, June 29, 2020 12:00 PM Wednesday, 1 July 2020 12:00 PM

MGMT6161 The Agriculture Value Chain 3 Wednesday, 24 June 2020 10:00 AM Friday, 26 June, 2020 10:00 AM 

MICR6285 Applied Medical Immunology 3 Tuesday, 30 June 2020  2:00 PM Tuesday, 30 June 2020 5:00 PM

MICR6290 Medical Parasitology 2 Wednesday, 17 June 2020 9:00 AM Wednesday, 17 June 2020 12:00 PM

MICR6290 Medical Parasitology 2 Wednesday, 17 June 2020 2:00 PM Wednesday, 17 June 2020  5:00 PM

MICR6380 Medical Virology 2 Thursday, 2 July 2020 2:00 PM Thursday, 2 July 2020 5:00 PM

MICR6560 Advanced Diagnostic Medical 

Microbiology 1 Wednesday, 24 June 2020 9:00 AM Wednesday, 24 June 2020   12:00 PM

MICR6560 Advanced Diagnostic Medical 

Microbiology 1 Wednesday, 24 June 2020  2:00 PM Wednesday, 24 June 2020  5:00 PM

MICR6560 Advanced Diagnostic Medical 

Microbiology 1 Thursday, 25 June 2020 9:00 AM Thursday, 25 June 2020  12:00 PM

MICR6560 Advanced Diagnostic Medical 

Microbiology 1 Thursday, 25 June 2020 2:00 PM Thursday, 25 June 2020 5:00 PM



OESH6010 Advanced Topic in OESH - A 9 Tuesday, 30 June 2020 2:00 PM Tuesday, 30 June 2020 5:00 PM

OESH6030 Advanced Topics in OESH - B 11 Friday, 26 June 2020 2:00 PM Friday, 26 June 2020 4:00 PM

OESH6040 Advanced OESH Management 8 Friday, 3 July 2020 2:00 PM Friday, 3 July 2020 4:00 PM

OESH6050 Advanced Topics in OESH - C 6 Tuesday, 16 June 2020 2:00 PM Thursday, 18 June 2020 2:00 PM

PHTH6005 Physical Therapy for Acute and Chronic 

Multisystem Conditions 4 Monday, 15 June 2020 2:00 PM Monday, June 15, 2020 6:00 PM

PHTH6006 Musculoskeletal Differential Diagnosis 4 Thursday, 18 June 2020 2:00 PM Thursday June 18, 2020 6:00 PM

PHTH6007 Technology in Rehabilitation 3 Monday, 22 June 2020 2:00 PM Monday June 22, 2020 6:00 PM

PSYC6002
Psychological Testing, Measurement 

and Evaluation 1 Wednesday, June 17, 2020  9:00 AM Friday, June 19, 2020 11:59 PM

PSYC6009 Self and Social Theory in the Caribbean
2 Monday, June 22, 2020  9:00 AM Wednesday, June 24, 2020 11:59 PM

PSYC6010 Organizational Learning 2 Wednesday, July 1, 2020  9:00 AM Friday, July 3, 2020 11:59 PM

PSYC6014 Psychological Assessment - Adult
12 Monday, June 15, 2020  9:00 AM Wednesday, June 17, 2020 11:59 PM

PSYC6015 Psychological Assessment - Child 3 Monday, June 15, 2020  9:00 AM Wednesday, June 17, 2020 11:59 PM

PSYC6019 Issues of Human Development 13 Wednesday, June 17, 2020  9:00 AM Friday, June 19, 2020 11:59 PM

PSYC6022 Applied Health Psychology 1 Wednesday, June 24, 2020  9:00 AM Friday, June 26, 2020 11:59 PM

PSYC6032
Applied Research Methods in 

Psychology & Org. Behaviour 1 Monday, June 15, 2020  9:00 AM Wednesday, June 17, 2020 11:59 PM

SALI6023 Monitoring and Evaluation 17 Friday, 12 June 2020  9:00 AM Friday, 19 June 2020 4:00 PM

SALI6023 Monitoring and Evaluation 17 Friday, 19 June 2020  9:00 AM Friday, 26 June 2020 4:00 PM

SALI6023 Monitoring and Evaluation 17 Friday, 26 June 2020  9:00 AM Monday, 6 July 2020 4:00 PM

SALI6031 Techniques of Applied Social Statistical 

Analysis 11 Already assigned  9:00 AM Friday, 10 July 2020 4:00 PM

SALI6031 Techniques of Applied Social Statistical 

Analysis 11 Already assigned  9:00 AM Friday, 17 July 2020 4:00 PM

SALI6052 Specialised Research Methods 6 Thursday, 7 May 2020  9:00 AM Monday, 22 June 2020 11:55 PM

SALI6109 Social Investment In Children 9 Monday, 22 June 2020  9:00 AM Monday, 29 June 2020 4:00 PM

SALI6206 Small States' Development: Challenges 

& Opportunities 13 Tuesday, 30 June 2020  9:00 AM Friday, 3 July 2020 4:00 PM

SOCI6003 Sociology of Development II 5 Monday, June 22, 2020  9:00 AM Wednesday, June 24, 2020 11:59 PM

SOCI6066 Urban Sociology 2 Wednesday, July 1, 2020  9:00 AM Friday, July 3, 2020 11:59 PM

SOCI6068 Advanced Social Research Methods II 8 Wednesday, July 1, 2020  9:00 AM Friday, July 3, 2020 11:59 PM

SOCI6103 Social Policy and Administration II 5 Wednesday, June 17, 2020  9:00 AM Friday, June 19, 2020 11:59 PM

SOCI6106 Sociology and Social Problems 8 Monday, June 29, 2020  9:00 AM Wednesday, July 1, 2020 11:59 PM

SOCI6115
Quantitative Data Analysis in the Social 

Sciences 3 Wednesday, June 24, 2020  9:00 AM Friday, June 26, 2020 11:59 PM



SOCI6116
Understanding Folk Medicine Through 

Anthropology 4 Monday, June 15, 2020  9:00 AM Wednesday, June 17, 2020 11:59 PM

SOWK6112 Family Therapy 8 Monday, June 22, 2020  9:00 AM Wednesday, June 24, 2020 11:59 PM

SOWK6119 Group Therapy 8 Monday, June 29, 2020  9:00 AM Wednesday, July 1, 2020 11:59 PM

SPPT6102  Lower Body Injuries 8 Monday, May 25, 2020 9:00 AM Tuesday, 26 May 2020 4:00 PM 

SPPT6103 Applied Sports Medicine 5 Monday, 1 June 2020 9:00 AM Tuesday, June 2 2020 4:00 PM 

SPPT6105 Applied Exercise Physiology 2 Wednesday, 3 June 2020 9:00 AM Thursday, 4 June 2020 4:00 PM 

SPPT6109 Sports Psychology and Biomechanics 1 Thursday, 28 May 2020 9:00 AM Friday, 29 May 2020 4:00 PM 

SPPT6117  Sports Psychology 4 Friday, 5 June 2020 9:00 AM Saturday, 6 June 2020 4:00 PM 

SPSF6005 Sports Physiology 1 Monday, May 25,2020 9:00 AM Tuesday, May 26,2020 4:00 PM 

SPSF6007 Sports Nutrition and Biomechanics 6 Thursday, 28 May 2020 9:00 AM Friday, 29 May 2020 4:00 PM 

SPSF6009 Sports Psychology and Pharmacology 5 Friday, 5 June 2020 9:00 AM Saturday, 6 June 2020 4:00 PM 










